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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

LAG

BUL Oslo Songlaget

Hugnad UL Torpo

BUL Steinkjeer Dansarane
Jondal UL Mariannes venner
BUL Bodg Kaikanten

BUL Ervingen

BUL Kristiansand
Hattfjelldal UL E

Hordalaget i Oslo

Rossabg Folkedanslag A
Hellesylt UL A

Regros Folkedanslag
Fjeerland UL Bgyum Camping
Gisund Leikarring

Hellesylt UL B

UL Lysbgen lag A

UL Lysbgen lag C

Jondal Herand

Skodje Frilynde UL Kveitene
UL Prgven 7

Fjeerland UL Mette & Co
Skodje Frilynde UL Karalaget
UL Freidig

Hattfjelldal UL D Laerarane
Innstranda UL B

Innstranda UL E

UL Prgven 4

BUL Harstad C

BUL Oslo Teaterlaget
FjelliUL 1

Fjeerland UL Dei Bortskjemte
Hattfjelldal UL B

Hellesylt UL C

Innstranda UL A

Lista UL A Husan

Fjeerland UL Klubben

Jondal UL Los Professores
Midtbygdens UL 4 Lzerarlaget
Samhald UL-Hemsedal
Tarstad Leikaring

UL Lysbgen lag B

UL Prgven 2

UL Prgven 6

BUL Bodg Rokkekling

BUL Bodg Syklubben

BUL Sarpsborg Senior
Jondal UL Gregersen & Co

Runde 1

27
25
24
28
26
24
25
25
26
28
24
22
28
25
28
26
26
24
24
25
26
26
23
23
24
26
24
24
24
25
26
22
22
25
24
21
24
23
22
21
22
23
24
21
24
19
25

Runde 2

25
24
24
20
21
23
22
22
21
19
22
24
17
20
17
19
19
20
20
19
17
17
20
19
18
16
18
17
17
16
15
19
19
16
17
19
16
17
18
19
18
17
16
18
15
20
14

Runde 3

Totalsum

52
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39



48 Jondal UL Helsetausene
49 Jondal UL Mostene

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Midtbygdens UL Baksidelaget
Nordsinni UL

UL Prgven 3

BUL Harstad A

BUL Oslo Leikaringen
Hattfjelldal UL C
Innstranda UL D

Lista ULC

UL Prgven 1

Innstranda UL C
Midtbygdens UL 2
Hattfjelldal UL A

Lista ULB

Rossabg Folkedanslag B
UL Prgven 5

Fjelli UL 2

BUL Sarpsborg Junior
Hattfjelldal UL F Vestre Krets
Dale UL

Midtbygdens UL 3 Dei unge
BUL Bodg Ungdoman

BUL Bodg Ei god blanding

20
20
23
23
22
23
19
25
19
21
22
21
21
21
18
19
22
17
18
16
19
17
16

19
19
16
16
17
15
19
13
19
17
16
16
15
14
17
16
13
15
13
12

10

16

39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
36
35
35
35
35
32
31
28
27
27
25
16



